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CLICK HERE FOR PRODUCT SPEC

Also Available

Maxisafe Visor Holder

Features & Benefits

•	�� Lightweight Visor holder to suit Maxisafe Products:
	 ERC430
	 EBC459
	 EBG443
	 EBG444
	 EBF434
• ��	Fitted with QuickFit Locks
• ��	Fits all major brands of helmets

Product Details

Product Code:	 EVH432

Visor holder clip 
for Hardhat
EVH432C

Maxisafe
Replacement 
Extra High 
Impact Visors
EHV434

Yellow 
Maxisafe 
3017 Helmet 
Earmuff
HRE646

Maxiguard  
Vented Hardhat  
- Sliplock Harness
HVS590

http://www.maxisafe.com.au
https://maxisafe.com.au/products-page/hard-hat-accessories-spare-parts/maxisafe-visor-holder/
mailto:sales%40techware.net.au?subject=

